WT1 230V

Iltem No: TO053434399N
1-Channel Power Unit, 95 W

KEY FEATURES

High productivity (Power unit with 1 channel, 95 W)

Intuitive use thanks to clear menu structure

Reduced footprint thanks to stackability

Graphical backlit LC-Display

High performance and functionality - many connectable tools
Housing cover useable as storage

OFF time, Process window, Lock function, Offset



TECHNICAL DATA

Length

Dimensions L x W x H

Equipotential Bonding Socket

ESD Safe

Fuse

Interface

Number of Channels
Power

Temperature Accuracy °C
Temperature Accuracy °F
Temperature Range °C
Temperature Range °F
Temperature Stability °C
Temperature Stability °F
Voltage

Weight (Catalog)

Product Family

149mm

149.0 x 138.0 x 101.0mm

Via 3.5mm pawl socket on front of device

Yes

05A

One Switching Output
1

95 W

+ 9°C

+ 17°F

50 - 450 °C
150 - 850 °F
+ 2°C

+ 4°F

230V

1.90 kg

WT Line Soldering Stations



