



## WT1 230V

Item No: T0053434399N 1-Channel Power Unit, 95 W

## **KEY FEATURES**

- High productivity (Power unit with 1 channel, 95 W)
- 1 Intuitive use thanks to clear menu structure
- Reduced footprint thanks to stackability
- Graphical backlit LC-Display
- High performance and functionality many connectable tools
- Housing cover useable as storage
- OFF time, Process window, Lock function, Offset

## **TECHNICAL DATA**

Length	149mm
Dimensions L x W x H	149.0 x 138.0 x 101.0mm
Equipotential Bonding Socket	Via 3.5mm pawl socket on front of device
ESD Safe	Yes
Fuse	0,5 A
Interface	One Switching Output
Number of Channels	1
Power	95 W
Temperature Accuracy °C	± 9°C
Temperature Accuracy °F	± 17°F
Temperature Range °C	50 - 450 °C
Temperature Range °F	150 - 850 °F
Temperature Stability °C	± 2°C
Temperature Stability °F	± 4°F
Voltage	230V
Weight (Catalog)	1.90 kg
Product Family	WT Line Soldering Stations